
     Nenagh College Wall Planner 2024 - 2025

          

 

    

Aug./September October January 2025November December February March April May

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

 Meán Fómhair  Deireadh Fómhair  Samhain  Nollaig  Eanáir 2025 Feabhra  Márta  Aibreán  Bealtaine 

END OF  TERM

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

EASTER 
HOLIDAYS

CHRISTMAS 
HOLIDAYS

Tel. 067-31525  Email: adminnenaghcollege@tipperaryetb.ie   Web: nenaghcollege.ie
SCHOOL HOURS:    Mon.-Thurs. 8.55 – 4.00   Friday 8.55 – 1.20

CHRISTMAS 
HOLIDAYS

MID-TERM BREAK

MID-TERM BREAK

3rd/6th YEARS RETURN

2nd/5th & TY
RETURN

PTM  1st/2nd Year

26

27

28

29

1st YEARS RETURN

BANK HOLIDAY

BANK HOLIDAY

BANK HOLIDAY

PTM  3rd/6th Year

PTM 5th Year

MID-TERM BREAK

30

31

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

TRAINING DAY

TRAINING DAY

EASTER 
HOLIDAYS

CBA DATES

Subject 2nd Year 3rd Year 

English 28/4/25 - 9/5/25 25/11/24 - 6/12/24

Geography 6/1/25 - 24/1/25 24/2/25 - 14/3/25

Math 20/1/25 - 7/2/25 7/10/24 - 25/10/24

Wood Technology 24/2/25 - 15/3/25 16/9/24 - 4/10/24

Science 11/11/24 - 29/11/24 1/4/25 - 2/5/25

French 24/3/25 - 11/4/25 

Graphics 24/3/25 - 11/4/25 9/9/24 - 27/9/24

Engineering 24/3/25 - 11/4/25 9/9/24 - 27/9/24

Visual Art 6/1/25 - 24/1/25 11/11/24 - 29/12/24

Irish 14/10/24 - 25/10/24 24/2/25 - 7/3/25

Music 21/5/2025 3 weeks before SEC exam 

Home Economics 3/2/25 - 14/2/25 22/2/25 - 14/3/25

History 3/3/25 - 14/3/25 14/10/24 - 25/10/24

Business Studies  3/3/25 - 28/3/25 

(4 weeks group) 07/10/24 - 25/10/24

(3 Weeks individual)

PE (short course) 4/11/24 - 22/11/24 26/12/24 - 13/12/24

Coding/DML (short course) 19/05/25 - 23/05/25

CSPE (short course)  

SPHE (short course)  

SCHOOL CLOSED


