

Nenagh College Wall Planner 2024 - 2025



	Aug./September	October	November	December	January 2025	February	March	April	Мау
Monday	26 Ist YEARS RETURN								
Tuesday	27 3rd/6th YEARS RETURN	I						I	
Wednesday	28 2nd/5th & TY RETURN	2			1			2	
Thursday	29	3			2 CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS			3	I
Friday	30	4	MID-TERM BREAK		3			4	2
Saturday	31	5	2		4	T	1	5	3
Sunday	T	6	3	T.	5	2	2	6	4
Monday	2	7	4	2 TRAINING DAY	6	3 BANK HOLIDAY	3	7	5 BANK HOLIDAY
Tuesday	3	8	5	3	7	4	4	8	6
Wednesday	4	9	6	4	8	5	5 PTM 5th Year	9	7
Thursday	5	10	7	5	9	6	6	10	8
Friday	6	П	8	6	10	7	7	11	9
Saturday	7	12	9	7	П	8	8	12	10
Sunday	8	13	10	8	12	9	9	13	П
Monday	9	14	П	9	13	10	10	14	12
Tuesday	10	15 TRAINING DAY	12	10	14	П	П	15	13
Wednesday	11	16	13	П	15	12	12	EASTER HOLIDAYS	14
Thursday	12	17	14	12	16	13	13	17	15
Friday	13	18	15	13	17	14	14	18	16
Saturday	14	19	16	14	18	15	15	19	17
Sunday	15	20	17	15	19	16	16	20	18
Monday	16	21	18	16	20	17	17 BANK HOLIDAY	21	19
Tuesday	17	22	19	17	21	18	18	22 EASTER	20
Wednesday	18	23	20	18	22	19 MID-TERM BREAK	19	23 HOLIDAYS	21
Thursday	19	24	21	19	23	20	20	24	22
Friday	20	25	22	20	24	21	21	25	23
Saturday	21	26	23	21	25	22	22	26	24
Sunday	22	27	24	22	26	23	23	27	25
Monday	23	28	25	23	27	24	24	28	26
Tuesday	24	29 MID-TERM BREAK	26	24	28	25	25	29	27
Wednesday	25	30	27	25 CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS	29 PTM Ist/2nd Year	26	26	30	28
Thursday	26	31	28 PTM 3rd/6th Year	26	30	27	27		29
Friday	27		29	27	31	28	28		30 END OF TERM
Saturday	28		30	28			29		31
Sunday	29			29			30		
Monday	30 SCHOOL CLOSED			30			31		
Tuesday				31					
	Meán Fómhair	Deireadh Fómhair	Samhain	Nollaig	Eanáir 2025	Feabhra	Márta	Aibreán	Bealtaine

CBA DATES

SPHE (short course)

Subject	2nd Year	3rd Year		
English	28/4/25 - 9/5/25	25/11/24 - 6/12/24		
Geography	6/1/25 - 24/1/25	24/2/25 - 14/3/25		
Math	20/1/25 - 7/2/25	7/10/24 - 25/10/24		
Wood Technology	24/2/25 - 15/3/25	16/9/24 - 4/10/24		
Science	11/11/24 - 29/11/24	1/4/25 - 2/5/25		
French	24/3/25 - 11/4/25			
Graphics	24/3/25 - 11/4/25	9/9/24 - 27/9/24		
Engineering	24/3/25 - 11/4/25	9/9/24 - 27/9/24		
Visual Art	6/1/25 - 24/1/25	11/11/24 - 29/12/24		
Irish	14/10/24 - 25/10/24	24/2/25 - 7/3/25		
Music	21/5/2025	3 weeks before SEC exa		
Home Economics	3/2/25 - 14/2/25	22/2/25 - 14/3/25		
History	3/3/25 - 14/3/25	14/10/24 - 25/10/24		
Business Studies	3/3/25 - 28/3/25			
(4 weeks group)	07/10/24 - 25/10/24			
(3 Weeks individual)				
PE (short course)	4/11/24 - 22/11/24	26/12/24 - 13/12/24		
Coding/DML (short cour	19/05/25 - 23/05/25			
CSPE (short course)				





Tel. 067-31525 Email: adminnenaghcollege@tipperaryetb.ie Web: nenaghcollege.ie



